ambalal

BAN TODAY: NIL

Scrip Name Expiry Date |Market L|Initial Margi|GE % [Total MargMargin For L{Exposure M Total Margin|gin Round Off
ACC 28-06-2018 400 7.51 5 12.51| 46,924.00 31,259 78,183 79000
ACC 31-05-2018 400 7.51 5 12.51 46,676.00 31,073 77,749 78000
ACC 26-07-2018 400 7.51 5 12.51| 47,176.00 31,400 78,576 79000
ADANIENT 28-06-2018 4000 11.41 5 16.41 65,240.00 28,590 93,830 94000
ADANIENT 31-05-2018 4000 11.36 5 16.36| 64,880.00 28,550 93,430 94000
ADANIENT 26-07-2018 4000 11.37 5 16.37 65,600.00 28,860 94,460 95000
ADANIPORTS  [28-06-2018 2500 7.54 5 12.54| 76,550.00 50,750 127,300 128000
ADANIPORTS [31-05-2018 2500 7.54 5 12.54 76,150.00 50,481 126,631 127000
ADANIPORTS  [26-07-2018 2500 7.52 5 12.52| 76,950.00 51,181 128,131 129000
ADANIPOWER (28-06-2018 20000 9.1 5 14.1 46,600.00 25,600 72,200 73000
ADANIPOWER [31-05-2018 20000 9.1 5 14.1|  46,400.00 25,500 71,900 72000
ADANIPOWER (26-07-2018 20000 9.09 5 14.09 46,800.00 25,750 72,550 73000
AJANTPHARM [28-06-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51| 51,405.00 34,240 85,645 86000
AJANTPHARM (31-05-2018 500 7.55 5 12.55 51,130.00 33,878 85,008 86000
AJANTPHARM [26-07-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51] 51,680.00 34,424 86,104 87000
ALBK 28-06-2018 10000 8.93 5 13.93| 44,600.00 24,975 69,575 70000
ALBK 31-05-2018 10000 8.97 5 13.97| 44,400.00 24,750 69,150 70000
ALBK 26-07-2018 11000 8.96 5 13.96| 49,280.00 27,500 76,780 77000
AMARAJABAT [28-06-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51| 45,710.00 30,440 76,150 77000
AMARAJABAT (31-05-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51 45,465.00 30,256 75,721 76000
AMARAJABAT [26-07-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51| 45,955.00 30,602 76,557 77000
AMBUJACEM  [28-06-2018 2500 7.53 5 12.53| 46,650.00 30,981 77,631 78000
AMBUJACEM  [31-05-2018 2500 7.54 5 12.54| 46,400.00 30,769 77,169 78000
AMBUJACEM [26-07-2018 2500 7.53 5 12.53| 46,900.00 31,144 78,044 79000
ANDHRABANK [28-06-2018 10000 11.99 5 16.99| 48,600.00 20,275 68,875 69000
ANDHRABANK [31-05-2018 10000 12 5 17 48,400.00 20,175 68,575 69000
ANDHRABANK [26-07-2018 13000 11.96 5 16.96| 63,570.00 26,585 90,155 91000
APOLLOHOSP [28-06-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51| 40,760.00 27,130 67,890 68000
APOLLOHOSP  [31-05-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 40,540.00 27,018 67,558 68000
APOLLOHOSP [26-07-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51| 40,980.00 27,275 68,255 69000
APOLLOTYRE [28-06-2018 3000 7.53 5 12.53| 66,930.00 44,453 111,383 112000
APOLLOTYRE [31-05-2018 3000 7.55 5 12.55| 66,570.00 44,063 110,633 111000
APOLLOTYRE  [26-07-2018 3000 7.53 5 12.53| 67,290.00 44,693 111,983 112000
ARVIND 28-06-2018 2000 7.52 5 12.52| 63,060.00 41,950 105,010 106000
ARVIND 31-05-2018 2000 7.52 5 12.52| 62,720.00 41,680 104,400 105000
ARVIND 26-07-2018 2000 7.51 5 12.51| 63,400.00 42,185 105,585 106000
ASHOKLEY 28-06-2018 7000 7.55 5 12.55| 86,590.00 57,313 143,903 144000
ASHOKLEY 31-05-2018 7000 7.54 5 12.54| 86,100.00 57,103 143,203 144000
ASHOKLEY 26-07-2018 4000 7.64 5 12.64| 49,760.00 32,560 82,320 83000
ASIANPAINT  [28-06-2018 600 7.57 5 12.57| 53,898.00 35,591 89,489 90000
ASIANPAINT  [31-05-2018 600 7.51 5 12.51| 53,610.00 35,706 89,316 90000
ASIANPAINT  [26-07-2018 600 7.51 5 12.51| 54,186.00 36,063 90,249 91000
AUROPHARMA [28-06-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52| 38,368.00 25,508 63,876 64000
AUROPHARMA [31-05-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52| 38,160.00 25,374 63,534 64000
AUROPHARMA [26-07-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51| 48,210.00 32,080 80,290 81000
AXISBANK 28-06-2018 1200 9.85 5 14.85|  64,200.00 32,577 96,777 97000
AXISBANK 31-05-2018 1200 9.85 5 14.85| 63,864.00 32,421 96,285 97000
AXISBANK 26-07-2018 1200 9.91 5 14.91| 64,548.00 32,583 97,131 98000
BAJAJ-AUTO  |28-06-2018 250 7.5 5 12.5| 55,943.00 37,278 93,221 94000
BAJAJ-AUTO  |31-05-2018 250 7.53 5 12.53| 55,645.00 36,948 92,593 93000
BAJAJ-AUTO  |26-07-2018 250 7.5 5 12.5| 56,243.00 37,478 93,721 94000
BAJAJFINSV 28-06-2018 125 7.5 5 12.5| 51,570.00 34,375 85,945 86000
BAJAJFINSV 31-05-2018 125 7.5 5 12.5 51,295.00 34,187 85,482 86000
BAJAJFINSV 26-07-2018 125 7.5 5 12.5| 51,846.00 34,559 86,405 87000
BAJFINANCE 28-06-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51 72,190.00 48,084 120,274 121000
BAJFINANCE ~ |31-05-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 71,805.00 47,865 119,670 120000
BAJFINANCE 26-07-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5 72,575.00 48,354 120,929 121000
BALKRISIND 28-06-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51| 78,032.00 51,940 129,972 130000
BALKRISIND 31-05-2018 800 7.5 5 12.5 77,616.00 51,718 129,334 130000
BALKRISIND 26-07-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51| 78,448.00 52,218 130,666 131000
BALRAMCHIN |28-06-2018 3500 12.91 5 17.91| 30,485.00 11,804 42,289 43000
BALRAMCHIN |31-05-2018 3500 12.89 5 17.89] 30,310.00 11,760 42,070 43000
BALRAMCHIN |26-07-2018 7000 12.9 5 17.9] 61,320.00 23,765 85,085 86000




BANKBARODA [28-06-2018 4000 9.81 5.2 15.01] 56,360.00 29,879 86,239 87000
BANKBARODA [31-05-2018 4000 9.73 5.2 14.93] 56,040.00 29,962 86,002 87000
BANKBARODA [26-07-2018 4000 9.72 5.2 14.92] 56,640.00 30,306 86,946 87000
BANKINDIA 28-06-2018 6000 10.67] 5.55 16.22] 66,240.00 34,449 100,689 101000
BANKINDIA 31-05-2018 6000 10.7] 5.55 16.25| 65,880.00 34,166 100,046 101000
BANKINDIA 26-07-2018 6000 10.69] 5.55 16.24] 66,600.00 34,565 101,165 102000
BANKNIFTY 31-05-2018 40 5 3 8| 50,894.00 30,534 81,428 82000
BANKNIFTY 28-06-2018 40 5.02 3 8.02| 51,167.00 30,548 81,715 82000
BANKNIFTY 26-07-2018 40 5.05 3 8.05| 51,442.00 30,578 82,020 83000
BATAINDIA 28-06-2018 1100 7.52 5 12.52] 66,363.00 44,146 110,509 111000
BATAINDIA 31-05-2018 1100 7.51 5 12.51] 66,011.00 43,953 109,964 110000
BATAINDIA 26-07-2018 1100 7.52 5 12.52] 66,715.00 44,380 111,095 112000
BEL 28-06-2018 4950 7.51 5 12.51] 50,193.00 33,413 83,606 84000
BEL 31-05-2018 4950 7.52 5 12.52] 49,896.00 33,190 83,086 84000
BEL 26-07-2018 4950 7.52 5 12.52] 50,441.00 33,549 83,990 84000
BEML 28-06-2018 300 8.07 5 13.07] 26,001.00 16,114 42,115 43000
BEML 31-05-2018 300 8.06 5 13.06] 25,863.00 16,037 41,900 42000
BEML 26-07-2018 500 8.08 5 13.08] 43,570.00 26,975 70,545 71000
BERGEPAINT  [28-06-2018 2200 7.52 5 12.52| 46,838.00 31,147 77,985 78000
BERGEPAINT  [31-05-2018 2200 7.67 5 12.67| 46,596.00 30,377 76,973 77000
BERGEPAINT  [26-07-2018 2200 7.52 5 12.52] 47,102.00 31,312 78,414 79000
BHARATFIN 28-06-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5] 43,600.00 29,048 72,648 73000
BHARATFIN 31-05-2018 500 7.53 5 12.53] 43,365.00 28,789 72,154 73000
BHARATFIN 26-07-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5] 43,830.00 29,203 73,033 74000
BHARATFORG [28-06-2018 1200 7.51 5 12.51] 70,452.00 46,923 117,375 118000
BHARATFORG [31-05-2018 1200 7.51 5 12.51 70,068.00 46,674 116,742 117000
BHARATFORG [26-07-2018 1200 7.51 5 12.51] 70,824.00 47,136 117,960 118000
BHARTIARTL  [28-06-2018 1700 7.55 5 12.55[ 52,751.00 34,935 87,686 88000
BHARTIARTL  [31-05-2018 1700 7.52 5 12.52] 52,462.00 34,880 87,342 88000
BHARTIARTL  [26-07-2018 1700 7.5 5 12.5] 53,023.00 35,347 88,370 89000
BHEL 28-06-2018 7500 7.63 5 12.63] 50,175.00 32,869 83,044 84000
BHEL 31-05-2018 7500 7.65 5 12.65[ 49,950.00 32,663 82,613 83000
BHEL 26-07-2018 7500 7.61 5 12.61] 50,475.00 33,150 83,625 84000
BIOCON 28-06-2018 900 7.52 5 12.52 44,622.00 29,655 74,277 75000
BIOCON 31-05-2018 900 7.51 5 12.51] 44,388.00 29,565 73,953 74000
BIOCON 26-07-2018 900 7.63 5 12.63| 44,865.00 29,392 74,257 75000
BOSCHLTD 28-06-2018 25 7.5 5 12.5| 37,142.00 24,760 61,902 62000
BOSCHLTD 31-05-2018 25 7.5 5 12.5] 36,944.00 24,624 61,568 62000
BOSCHLTD 26-07-2018 30 7.5 5 12.5| 44,810.00 29,871 74,681 75000
BPCL 28-06-2018 1800 9.23 5 14.23| 65,124.00 35,280 100,404 101000
BPCL 31-05-2018 1800 9.19 5 14.19] 64,782.00 35,240 100,022 101000
BPCL 26-07-2018 1800 9.16 5 14.16] 65,466.00 35,726 101,192 102000
BRITANNIA 28-06-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5] 82,898.00 55,258 138,156 139000
BRITANNIA 31-05-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5| 82,456.00 54,942 137,398 138000
BRITANNIA 26-07-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5| 83,342.00 55,555 138,897 139000
CADILAHC 28-06-2018 1600 7.53 5 12.53| 49,472.00 32,852 82,324 83000
CADILAHC 31-05-2018 1600 7.53 5 12.53] 49,216.00 32,676 81,892 82000
CADILAHC 26-07-2018 1600 7.52 5 12.52 49,744.00 33,092 82,836 83000
CANBK 28-06-2018 1600 10.86| 5.88 16.74] 45,872.00 24,842 70,714 71000
CANBK 31-05-2018 1600 10.89( 5.88 16.77| 45,632.00 24,649 70,281 71000
CANBK 26-07-2018 2000 10.85| 5.88 16.73] 57,640.00 31,235 88,875 89000
CANFINHOME |28-06-2018 1250 8.48 5 13.48| 47,513.00 28,013 75,526 76000
CANFINHOME |31-05-2018 1250 8.45 5 13.45] 47,263.00 27,959 75,222 76000
CANFINHOME |26-07-2018 1250 8.45 5 13.45| 47,763.00 28,269 76,032 77000
CAPF 28-06-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 38,608.00 25,716 64,324 65000
CAPF 31-05-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52 38,400.00 25,522 63,922 64000
CAPF 26-07-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 38,816.00 25,854 64,670 65000
CASTROLIND  |28-06-2018 2800 7.52 5 12.52 41,720.00 27,755 69,475 70000
CASTROLIND  |31-05-2018 2800 7.53 5 12.53] 41,496.00 27,545 69,041 70000
CASTROLIND  |26-07-2018 2800 7.52 5 12.52 41,944.00 27,902 69,846 70000
CEATLTD 28-06-2018 350 7.51 5 12.51] 41,447.00 27,579 69,026 70000
CEATLTD 31-05-2018 350 7.51 5 12.51 41,227.00 27,458 68,685 69000
CEATLTD 26-07-2018 350 7.5 5 12.5| 41,671.00 27,771 69,442 70000
CENTURYTEX |28-06-2018 550 7.5 5 12.5| 52,195.00 34,778 86,973 87000
CENTURYTEX  |31-05-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51] 51,920.00 34,587 86,507 87000
CENTURYTEX |26-07-2018 550 7.5 5 12.5| 52,476.00 34,965 87,441 88000




CESC 28-06-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51] 44,336.00 29,530 73,866 74000
CESC 31-05-2018 550 7.5 5 12.5| 44,099.00 29,396 73,495 74000
CESC 26-07-2018 550 7.51 5 12.51] 44,572.00 29,686 74,258 75000
CGPOWER 28-06-2018 12000 7.6 5 12.6] 72,960.00 48,000 120,960 121000
CGPOWER 31-05-2018 12000 7.58 5 12.58| 72,600.00 47,880 120,480 121000
CGPOWER 26-07-2018 12000 7.59 5 12.59] 73,440.00 48,390 121,830 122000
CHENNPETRO |28-06-2018 1500 7.53 5 12.53] 36,495.00 24,236 60,731 61000
CHENNPETRO [31-05-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51] 36,300.00 24,161 60,461 61000
CHENNPETRO |26-07-2018 1500 7.53 5 12.53] 36,690.00 24,368 61,058 62000
CHOLAFIN 28-06-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5] 65,905.00 43,920 109,825 110000
CHOLAFIN 31-05-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5] 65,555.00 43,688 109,243 110000
CHOLAFIN 26-07-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 66,255.00 44,155 110,410 111000
CIPLA 28-06-2018 1000 7.52 5 12.52] 45,630.00 30,350 75,980 76000
CIPLA 31-05-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51] 45,380.00 30,223 75,603 76000
CIPLA 26-07-2018 1000 7.52 5 12.52| 45,870.00 30,513 76,383 77000
COALINDIA 28-06-2018 2200 7.6 5 12.6| 47,960.00 31,554 79,514 80000
COALINDIA 31-05-2018 2200 7.58 5 12.58| 47,696.00 31,482 79,178 80000
COALINDIA 26-07-2018 2200 7.51 5 12.51] 48,224.00 32,093 80,317 81000
COLPAL 28-06-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 58,625.00 39,043 97,668 98000
COLPAL 31-05-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51 58,310.00 38,845 97,155 98000
COLPAL 26-07-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 58,940.00 39,253 98,193 99000
CONCOR 28-06-2018 625 7.53 5 12.53] 62,356.00 41,428 103,784 104000
CONCOR 31-05-2018 625 7.5 5 12.5] 62,025.00 41,341 103,366 104000
CONCOR 26-07-2018 625 7.53 5 12.53] 62,688.00 41,652 104,340 105000
CUMMINSIND |28-06-2018 600 7.51 5 12.51] 34,674.00 23,079 57,753 58000
CUMMINSIND |31-05-2018 600 7.54 5 12.54 34,488.00 22,868 57,356 58000
CUMMINSIND |26-07-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 40,670.00 27,071 67,741 68000
DABUR 28-06-2018 2500 7.52 5 12.52 69,700.00 46,356 116,056 117000
DABUR 31-05-2018 2500 7.51 5 12.51] 69,325.00 46,138 115,463 116000
DABUR 26-07-2018 2500 7.52 5 12.52 70,075.00 46,600 116,675 117000
DALMIABHA 28-06-2018 300 7.5 5 12.5] 69,108.00 46,055 115,163 116000
DALMIABHA 31-05-2018 300 7.56 5 12.56 68,739.00 45,490 114,229 115000
DALMIABHA 26-07-2018 300 7.5 5 12.5| 69,480.00 46,302 115,782 116000
DCBBANK 28-06-2018 4500 7.92 5 12.92f 70,695.00 44,629 115,324 116000
DCBBANK 31-05-2018 4500 7.93 5 12.93] 70,335.00 44,325 114,660 115000
DCBBANK 26-07-2018 4500 7.92 5 12.92f 71,100.00 44,865 115,965 116000
DHFL 28-06-2018 1500 8.73 10 18.73] 84,225.00 96,510 180,735 181000
DHFL 31-05-2018 1500 8.74 10 18.74 83,775.00 95,903 179,678 180000
DHFL 26-07-2018 1500 8.75 10 18.75] 84,675.00 96,825 181,500 182000
DISHTV 28-06-2018 7000 8.05 5 13.05[ 42,560.00 26,425 68,985 69000
DISHTV 31-05-2018 7000 8.09 5 13.09] 42,350.00 26,180 68,530 69000
DISHTV 26-07-2018 8000 8.05 5 13.05( 48,880.00 30,360 79,240 80000
DIVISLAB 28-06-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51] 72,352.00 48,144 120,496 121000
DIVISLAB 31-05-2018 800 7.51 5 12.51 71,968.00 47,924 119,892 120000
DIVISLAB 26-07-2018 800 7.52 5 12.52] 72,744.00 48,374 121,118 122000
DLF 28-06-2018 2500 7.55 5 12.55( 42,325.00 28,038 70,363 71000
DLF 31-05-2018 2500 7.54 5 12.54] 42,100.00 27,906 70,006 71000
DLF 26-07-2018 2500 7.52 5 12.52 42,550.00 28,275 70,825 71000
DRREDDY 28-06-2018 250 7.5 5 12.5] 39,823.00 26,534 66,357 67000
DRREDDY 31-05-2018 250 7.5 5 12.5| 39,610.00 26,391 66,001 67000
DRREDDY 26-07-2018 250 7.55 5 12.55| 40,035.00 26,508 66,543 67000
EICHERMOT 28-06-2018 25 7.5 5 12.5| 60,107.00 40,071 100,178 101000
EICHERMOT 31-05-2018 25 7.52 5 12.52] 59,786.00 39,749 99,535 100000
EICHERMOT 26-07-2018 25 7.52 5 12.52 60,429.00 40,184 100,613 101000
ENGINERSIN 28-06-2018 3500 7.56 5 12.56] 41,860.00 27,703 69,563 70000
ENGINERSIN 31-05-2018 3500 7.55 5 12.55[ 41,650.00 27,598 69,248 70000
ENGINERSIN 26-07-2018 3500 7.56 5 12.56] 42,105.00 27,851 69,956 70000
EQUITAS 28-06-2018 3200 7.51 5 12.51 37,952.00 25,256 63,208 64000
EQUITAS 31-05-2018 3200 7.51 5 12.51] 37,760.00 25,152 62,912 63000
EQUITAS 26-07-2018 4000 7.52 5 12.52 47,720.00 31,740 79,460 80000
ESCORTS 28-06-2018 1100 7.53 5 12.53] 81,422.00 54,060 135,482 136000
ESCORTS 31-05-2018 1100 7.52 5 12.52 80,982.00 53,873 134,855 135000
ESCORTS 26-07-2018 1100 7.5 5 12.5] 81,851.00 54,546 136,397 137000
EXIDEIND 28-06-2018 4000 7.51 5 12.51 75,440.00 50,240 125,680 126000
EXIDEIND 31-05-2018 4000 7.53 5 12.53] 75,040.00 49,860 124,900 125000
EXIDEIND 26-07-2018 4000 7.51 5 12.51 75,840.00 50,500 126,340 127000




FEDERALBNK  [28-06-2018 5500 7.55 5 12.55| 41,250.00 27,335 68,585 69000
FEDERALBNK  [31-05-2018 5500 7.54 5 12.54] 41,030.00 27,225 68,255 69000
FEDERALBNK  [26-07-2018 5500 7.6 5 12.6| 41,470.00 27,280 68,750 69000
FTSE100 15-06-2018 100 5 3 8| 37,469.00 22,476 59,945 60000
FTSE100 15-03-2019 100 5 3 8| 39,475.00 23,679 63,154 64000
FTSE100 21-12-2018 100 5 3 8| 38,846.00 23,301 62,147 63000
FTSE100 18-05-2018 100 5 3 8| 37,270.00 22,350 59,620 60000
FTSE100 21-09-2018 100 5 3 8| 38,177.00 22,899 61,076 62000
FTSE100 20-07-2018 100 5 3 8| 37,721.00 22,626 60,347 61000
GAIL 28-06-2018 2667 7.51 5 12.51] 67,048.00 44,639 111,687 112000
GAIL 31-05-2018 2667 7.52 5 12.52] 66,702.00 44,326 111,028 112000
GAIL 26-07-2018 2667 7.51 5 12.51] 67,422.00 44,879 112,301 113000
GLENMARK 28-06-2018 900 7.53 5 12.53] 39,240.00 26,069 65,309 66000
GLENMARK 31-05-2018 900 7.52 5 12.52] 39,033.00 25,965 64,998 65000
GLENMARK 26-07-2018 1000 7.52 5 12.52| 43,830.00 29,130 72,960 73000
GMRINFRA 28-06-2018 45000 11.26] 5.29 16.55| 104,850.00 49,276 154,126 155000
GMRINFRA 31-05-2018 45000 11.34] 5.29 16.63| 104,400.00 48,681 153,081 154000
GMRINFRA 26-07-2018 45000 11.3] 5.29 16.59] 105,300.00 49,276 154,576 155000
GODFRYPHLP  |28-06-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51] 33,055.00 21,998 55,053 56000
GODFRYPHLP |31-05-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51 32,875.00 21,900 54,775 55000
GODFRYPHLP  |26-07-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 46,522.00 30,961 77,483 78000
GODREJCP 28-06-2018 800 7.5 5 12.5| 67,728.00 45,140 112,868 113000
GODREJCP 31-05-2018 800 7.56 5 12.56] 67,368.00 44,566 111,934 112000
GODREJCP 26-07-2018 800 7.5 5 12.5] 68,096.00 45,382 113,478 114000
GODREJIND 28-06-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51] 67,830.00 45,176 113,006 114000
GODREJIND 31-05-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51 67,470.00 44,936 112,406 113000
GODREJIND 26-07-2018 1500 7.51 5 12.51] 68,190.00 45,420 113,610 114000
GRANULES 28-06-2018 5000 7.59 5 12.59{ 41,550.00 27,375 68,925 69000
GRANULES 26-07-2018 5000 7.59 5 12.59] 41,800.00 27,538 69,338 70000
GRANULES 31-05-2018 5000 7.6 5 12.6/ 41,350.00 27,200 68,550 69000
GRASIM 28-06-2018 750 7.54 5 12.54] 61,898.00 41,040 102,938 103000
GRASIM 26-07-2018 750 7.5 5 12.5| 62,228.00 41,462 103,690 104000
GRASIM 31-05-2018 750 7.53 5 12.53] 61,568.00 40,881 102,449 103000
GSFC 28-06-2018 4500 7.56 5 12.56 44,730.00 29,565 74,295 75000
GSFC 26-07-2018 4500 7.56 5 12.56] 44,955.00 29,723 74,678 75000
GSFC 31-05-2018 4500 7.56 5 12.56 44,460.00 29,419 73,879 74000
HAVELLS 28-06-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51] 41,770.00 27,815 69,585 70000
HAVELLS 26-07-2018 1000 7.51 5 12.51 42,000.00 27,965 69,965 70000
HAVELLS 31-05-2018 1000 7.52 5 12.52] 41,550.00 27,610 69,160 70000
HCC 28-06-2018 15000 13.13 5 18.13[ 45,600.00 17,363 62,963 63000
HCC 26-07-2018 18000 13.12 5 18.12] 54,900.00 20,925 75,825 76000
HCC 31-05-2018 15000 13.13 5 18.13[ 45,300.00 17,250 62,550 63000
HCLTECH 28-06-2018 700 7.53 5 12.53] 55,356.00 36,738 92,094 93000
HCLTECH 26-07-2018 700 7.5 5 12.5| 55,657.00 37,091 92,748 93000
HCLTECH 31-05-2018 700 7.51 5 12.51] 55,062.00 36,640 91,702 92000
HDFC 28-06-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51 70,415.00 46,861 117,276 118000
HDFC 26-07-2018 500 7.51 5 12.51] 70,795.00 47,148 117,943 118000
HDFC 31-05-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 70,040.00 46,670 116,710 117000
HDFCBANK 28-06-2018 500 7.58 5 12.58| 73,000.00 48,168 121,168 122000
HDFCBANK 26-07-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5] 73,395.00 48,919 122,314 123000
HDFCBANK 31-05-2018 500 7.53 5 12.53] 72,610.00 48,225 120,835 121000
HEROMOTOCO [28-06-2018 200 7.51 5 12.51 56,434.00 37,578 94,012 95000
HEROMOTOCO [26-07-2018 200 7.51 5 12.51] 56,736.00 37,779 94,515 95000
HEROMOTOCO [31-05-2018 200 7.5 5 12.5] 56,134.00 37,410 93,544 94000
HEXAWARE 28-06-2018 1500 7.89 5 12.89] 51,855.00 32,876 84,731 85000
HEXAWARE 26-07-2018 1500 7.89 5 12.89( 52,140.00 33,053 85,193 86000
HEXAWARE 31-05-2018 1500 7.98 5 12.98] 51,585.00 32,321 83,906 84000
HINDALCO 28-06-2018 3500 11.35 5 16.35[ 94,325.00 41,536 135,861 136000
HINDALCO 26-07-2018 3500 11.33 5 16.33] 94,815.00 41,834 136,649 137000
HINDALCO 31-05-2018 3500 11.34 5 16.34f 93,800.00 41,370 135,170 136000
HINDPETRO 28-06-2018 1575 9.28 5 14.28| 45,014.00 24,263 69,277 70000
HINDPETRO 26-07-2018 1575 9.23 5 14.23| 45,250.00 24,511 69,761 70000
HINDPETRO 31-05-2018 1575 9.26 5 14.26] 44,777.00 24,168 68,945 69000
HINDUNILVR  [28-06-2018 600 7.59 5 12.59( 67,164.00 44,250 111,414 112000
HINDUNILVR  [26-07-2018 600 7.51 5 12.51] 67,524.00 44,985 112,509 113000
HINDUNILVR  [31-05-2018 600 7.53 5 12.53| 66,804.00 44,370 111,174 112000




HINDZINC 28-06-2018 3200 7.53 5 12.53] 79,808.00 52,960 132,768 133000
HINDZINC 26-07-2018 3200 7.54 5 12.54] 80,256.00 53,248 133,504 134000
HINDZINC 31-05-2018 3200 7.52 5 12.52] 79,392.00 52,784 132,176 133000
IBULHSGFIN 28-06-2018 400 7.57 5 12.57] 39,988.00 26,405 66,393 67000
IBULHSGFIN 26-07-2018 500 7.5 5 12.5| 50,255.00 33,485 83,740 84000
IBULHSGFIN 31-05-2018 400 7.56 5 12.56] 39,776.00 26,321 66,097 67000
ICICIBANK 28-06-2018 2750 7.61 5 12.61] 60,225.00 39,579 99,804 100000
ICICIBANK 26-07-2018 2750 7.52 5 12.52] 60,555.00 40,274 100,829 101000
ICICIBANK 31-05-2018 2750 7.55 5 12.55| 59,895.00 39,655 99,550 100000
ICICIPRULI 28-06-2018 1300 8.74 5 13.74] 49,803.00 28,496 78,299 79000
ICICIPRULI 26-07-2018 1300 8.74 5 13.74] 50,076.00 28,649 78,725 79000
ICICIPRULI 31-05-2018 1300 8.74 5 13.74] 49,543.00 28,347 77,890 78000
IDBI 28-06-2018 10000 11.18] 5.67 16.85| 76,000.00 38,556 114,556 115000
IDBI 26-07-2018 10000 11.15] 5.67 16.82| 76,400.00 38,868 115,268 116000
IDBI 31-05-2018 10000 11.17] 5.67 16.84| 75,600.00 38,386 113,986 114000
IDEA 28-06-2018 7000 7.57 5 12.57] 36,890.00 24,378 61,268 62000
IDEA 26-07-2018 7000 7.57 5 12.57] 37,100.00 24,500 61,600 62000
IDEA 31-05-2018 7000 7.59 5 12.59] 36,680.00 24,150 60,830 61000
IDFC 28-06-2018 13200 7.56 5 12.56] 57,552.00 38,082 95,634 96000
IDFC 26-07-2018 13200 7.55 5 12.55 57,816.00 38,280 96,096 97000
IDFC 31-05-2018 13200 7.59 5 12.59] 57,288.00 37,719 95,007 96000
IDFCBANK 28-06-2018 9000 7.54 5 12.54{ 32,850.00 21,780 54,630 55000
IDFCBANK 26-07-2018 11000 7.65 5 12.65| 40,370.00 26,400 66,770 67000
IDFCBANK 31-05-2018 9000 7.54 5 12.54f 32,670.00 21,668 54,338 55000
IFCI 28-06-2018 22000 7.54 5 12.54] 33,440.00 22,165 55,605 56000
IFCI 26-07-2018 25000 7.56 5 12.56 38,250.00 25,313 63,563 64000
